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discover ) develop ) dedicate
“...we will tell the next generation the praiseworthy deeds of the LORD..."” Psalm 78:4
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SCHOOL NEWS ITEMS

Christmas Program Practice

We will be spending the day on
Wednesday, December 10 ot Bethel
Pentecostal practicing for our
Christmas program. Buses will drop the
students off at the church in the
morning. All parents who drive their
children in are asked to do the same,
promptly at 8:45am. Pick up at the end
of day will be at the school.

Yule Witnhess - WCS Christmas Program

Our Christmas program is scheduled
for Thursday, December 11, at Bethel
Pentecostal beginning at 7pm. Doors
open at 6:30pm.

Yule Witness

A ChrEstmas Play
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Christmas Program Dress Code
Students are to arrive for the play on

December 11 promptly at 6:30pm (no

earlier), dressed in their Christmas best.

Christmas Trip Order Form
The expanded TRIP Order cards are
expected to be sent home this week.
Regular in-stock orders are still
available from Laurie in the office (see
the end of this Newsline) or at
Stekelbos on Dufferin.
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Mr. Bill Fields Dec 7
A-Team Special Days
Friday, Dec 12 - PJ/ Movie Day
Monday, Dec 15 - Christmas Hat /
socks
Tuesday, Dec 16 - Christmas sweater
/ outfit
Thursday, Dec 18 - Christmas colours
Friday, Dec 19 - Choose your theme

School Skating

We will have school skating on
Friday, December 19 from 1-3pm at the
Wallaceburg Arena. Buses will take
students to the arenaq, but will not take
themm home at the end of the day.
Please pick up your child at the school
at 12.30pm or at the arena promptly at
or before 3pm. Students are required to
wear helmets, either bicycle or hockey,
for safety reasons.




UPCOMING EVENTS:
Wednesday December 10

Thursday, December 11

Friday, December 12
Monday, December 15

Tuesday, December 16
Wednesday, December 17
Thursday, December 18
Friday, December 19

December 22-January 2
Monday, January 5

Monday, January 19
Monday, January 26

8:45-3:00

7:00

1:30-3

1-3

Practice at Bethel (drop off there, pick up at
school)

Yule Witness Christmas Program at Bethel;
doors open at 6:30

PJ / Movie Day

Wear Christmas Hat / Socks (A-team)
Hotdog Day (Gr 3, Gr 4)

Wear Christmas Sweater / Outfit (A-team)
School Carolling

Wear Christmas Colours (A-team)

Pick any Christmas Theme! (A-team)
School Skating (no afternoon buses, pick up
is at the Wallaceburg arena)

CHRISTMAS BREAK

Back to School

Pizza Day

Hotdog Day (Gr 1, Gr 2)

PD Day (no school)



WALLACEBURG CHRISTIAN SCHOOL — IN STOCK Gift Card Order Form

Name: Etransfer: trip@wallaceburgchristianschool.com

RETAILER $100 | $250 |$ Total

Canadian Tire 3%

Ultimate Dining Card (Harvey's Swiss Chalet,
Kelseys, Montana + 5%

Esso / Mobil Gas 2%

Galaxy Cinema 4%

Home Hardware 4%

No Frills, Zehrs, Superstore 4%

Shoppers Drug Mart 3%

Sobeys / Foodland cards 4%

Subway 4%

Tim Hortons 3%

Walmart 3%

Wendy’s 3%




